AFL110 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 22
AFL110 LED
Description
IP66, Class I or Class II. IK08. Marine-grade, die-cast

32 W
48 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 22
AFL110 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
102-0442_us LED-8/8W/2200K 1067.6 lm 8 W 70
102-0443_us LED-8/8W/2700K 1067.6 lm 8 W 80
102-0443-70_us LED-8/8W/2700K 1141.3 lm 8 W 70
102-0444_us LED-8/8W/3000K 1141.3 lm 8 W 80
102-0444-70_us LED-8/8W/3000K 1325.3 lm 8 W 70
102-0445_us LED-8/8W/4000K 1251.7 lm 8 W 80
102-0445-70_us LED-8/8W/4000K 1399 lm 8 W 70
102-0538_us LED-8/12W/2200K 1472.6 lm 12 W 70
102-0539_us LED-8/12W/2700K 1472.6 lm 12 W 80
102-0539-70_us LED-8/12W/2700K 1583 lm 12 W 70
102-0540_us LED-8/12W/3000K 1583 lm 12 W 80
102-0540-70_us LED-8/12W/3000K 1803.9 lm 12 W 70
102-0541_us LED-8/12W/4000K 1693.5 lm 12 W 80
102-0541-70_us LED-8/12W/4000K 1914.4 lm 12 W 70
102-0634_us LED-8/16W/2200K 1849.3 lm 16 W 70
102-0635_us LED-8/16W/2700K 1849.3 lm 16 W 80
102-0635-70_us LED-8/16W/2700K 1986.3 lm 16 W 70
102-0636_us LED-8/16W/3000K 1986.3 lm 16 W 80
102-0636-70_us LED-8/16W/3000K 2260.3 lm 16 W 70
102-0637_us LED-8/16W/4000K 2123.3 lm 16 W 80
102-0637-70_us LED-8/16W/4000K 2397.2 lm 16 W 70
102-0730_us LED-8/24W/2200K 2568.5 lm 24 W 70
102-0731_us LED-8/24W/2700K 2568.5 lm 24 W 80
102-0731-70_us LED-8/24W/2700K 2774 lm 24 W 70
102-0732_us LED-8/24W/3000K 2774 lm 24 W 80
102-0732-70_us LED-8/24W/3000K 3150.7 lm 24 W 70
102-0733_us LED-8/24W/4000K 2945.2 lm 24 W 80
102-0733-70_us LED-8/24W/4000K 3356.1 lm 24 W 70
102-0490_us LED-16/16W/2200K 2135.3 lm 16 W 70
102-0491_us LED-16/16W/2700K 2135.3 lm 16 W 80
102-0491-70_us LED-16/16W/2700K 2282.5 lm 16 W 70
102-0492_us LED-16/16W/3000K 2282.5 lm 16 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 5 of 22
AFL110 LED
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
102-0492-70_us LED-16/16W/3000K 2650.7 lm 16 W 70
102-0493_us LED-16/16W/4000K 2503.4 lm 16 W 80
102-0493-70_us LED-16/16W/4000K 2797.9 lm 16 W 70
102-0586_us LED-16/24W/2200K 2945.2 lm 24 W 70
102-0587_us LED-16/24W/2700K 2945.2 lm 24 W 80
102-0587-70_us LED-16/24W/2700K 3166.1 lm 24 W 70
102-0588_us LED-16/24W/3000K 3166.1 lm 24 W 80
102-0588-70_us LED-16/24W/3000K 3607.8 lm 24 W 70
102-0589_us LED-16/24W/4000K 3387 lm 24 W 80
102-0589-70_us LED-16/24W/4000K 3828.7 lm 24 W 70
102-0682_us LED-16/32W/2200K 3698.6 lm 32 W 70
102-0683_us LED-16/32W/2700K 3698.6 lm 32 W 80
102-0683-70_us LED-16/32W/2700K 3972.6 lm 32 W 70
102-0684_us LED-16/32W/3000K 3972.6 lm 32 W 80
102-0684-70_us LED-16/32W/3000K 4520.5 lm 32 W 70
102-0685_us LED-16/32W/4000K 4246.6 lm 32 W 80
102-0685-70_us LED-16/32W/4000K 4794.5 lm 32 W 70
102-0778_us LED-16/48W/2200K 5137 lm 48 W 70
102-0779_us LED-16/48W/2700K 5137 lm 48 W 80
102-0779-70_us LED-16/48W/2700K 5547.9 lm 48 W 70
102-0780_us LED-16/48W/3000K 5547.9 lm 48 W 80
102-0780-70_us LED-16/48W/3000K 6301.3 lm 48 W 70
102-0781_us LED-16/48W/4000K 5890.4 lm 48 W 80
102-0781-70_us LED-16/48W/4000K 6712.3 lm 48 W 70
102-0454_us LED-8/8W/2200K 1044.3 lm 8 W 70
102-0455_us LED-8/8W/2700K 1044.3 lm 8 W 80
102-0455-70_us LED-8/8W/2700K 1116.3 lm 8 W 70